
No. PW081402-04

PROJECT NO: WRF02-1172

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $87,812.00

CHANGE ORDER NO.:  1 (Final) DATE: August 5, 2002

DESCRIPTION UNIT

1 NA Machine Pump Housing 1 1 $580.50 $580.50 $580.50

Total $580.50
 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $87,812.00

CCO #1 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $580.50

CCO #2

CCO #3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $88,392.50

PRIOR TOTAL CHANGE TO DATE: $580.50

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0 days                  NEW CONTRACT TIME: Per Original Contract

PROJECT NO: WRF02-1172

Waylor Enterprises, Inc. $87,812.00

CHANGE ORDER NO.:  1 (Final) DATE: August 5, 2002
LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 Machine Pump Housing Pump bell housing required machining to fit in available mounting hole.

    Dan Coon DATE:August 5, 2002

LINE 
ITEM

CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

INCREASE/ 
(DECREASE)SEC NO

INSTALLED 
PRICE

INSTALLED 
QUANTITYUNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 
PRICE

          CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

Waylor Enterprises, Inc.

Water Reclamation Facility Improvements - Trickling Filter Recirculation Pumps

REASON FOR CHANGE

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

$0.00

Water Reclamation Facility Improvements - Trickling Filter Recirculation Pumps

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

ENGINEER:  McLaughlin Water Engineers, Ltd.

MAYOR:  

FINANCE:  

CONTRACTOR: Waylor Enterprises, Inc. 

PREPARED BY: 


